CATERING MENU

e The Best Of Town

SUVALI

BIRIYANI & CURRIES

LOVE ALL SERVE ALL



(S) Represents Small Tray Which Is Suffcient For 8 To 12 Ppl Approximately
(M) Represents Medium Tray Which Is Suffcient For 15 To 20 Ppl Approximately

Catering menu

(L) Represents Large Tray Which Is Suffcient For 25 To 30 Ppl Approximately

APPETIZER VEG

Samosa

Medhu Vada
Masala Vada
Vada Pav
Vazhakkai Bajji
Paneer Bajji
Paneer Kati Roll
Mix Veg Pakora
Onion Pakora
Cut Mirchi Pakora
Spinach Pakora
Veg Cutlet

Gobi 65

Chilli Gobi

Gobi Manchurian
Gobi Majestic
Paneer 65

Chilly Paneer
Paneer Manchurian
Paneer Majestic
Paneer Tikka
Chilly Tofu

Tofu Manchurian
Chilly Potato

Potato Manchurian

Mushroom-Pepper Fry
Baby Corn-Manchurian

$1.50(PCS)
$2.00(PCS)
$2.00(PCS)
$4.00(PCS)
$2.00(PCS)
$2.00(PCS)
$8.00(PCS)
$60.00(S)
$60.00(S)
$60.00(S)
$60.00(S)
$2.00(PCS)
$95.00(S)
$95.00(S)
$95.00(S)
$95.00(S)
$100.00(S)
$100.00(S)
$100.00(s)
$100.00(s)
$80.00(S)
$80.00(S)
$80.00(S)
$80.00(S)
$80.00(S)
(S)
(S)

$75.00(S
$75.00(S

$90.00(M)
$90.00(M)
$90.00(M)
$90.00(M)

$125.00M)
$125.00M)
$125.00(M)
$125.00(M)
$125.00(M)
$125.00(M)
$125.00M)
$125.00M)
$125.00(M)
$110.00(M)
$110.00(M)
$110.00(M)
$110.00(M)
$115.00(M)
$115.00(M)

$125.00(L)
$125.00(L)
$125.00(L)
$125.00(L)

$145.00(L)
$145.00(L)
$145.00(L)
$145.00(L)
$155.00(L)
$155.00(L)
$155.00(L)
$155.00(L)
$155.00(L)
$135.00(L)
$135.00(L)
$135.00(L)
$135.00(L)
$135.00(L)
$135.00(L)




(S) Represents Small Tray Which Is Suffcient For 8 To 12 Ppl Approximately

Catering menu

(M) Represents Medium Tray Which Is Suffcient For 15 To 20 Ppl Approximately
(L) Represents Large Tray Which Is Suffcient For 25 To 30 Ppl Approximately

Chilly Parotta
Chilly Idly
Chilly Naan

Thengai Mangai Sundal

Fried Podi Idly

$75.00(S)
$70.00(S)
$70.00(S)
$60.00(S)
$70.00(S)

APPETIZER NON-VEG

Chicken 65

Fish 65

Shrimp 65

Chicken Pepper Fry
Chicken Sukka
Mutton Sukka
Mutton Pepper Fry
Chicken Lollypop
Kozhi Veppudu
Chilly Chicken
Chilly Fish

Chilly Shrimp
Chilly Lamb
Chicken Manchurian
Fish Manchurian
Shrimp Manchurian
Chicken Majestic
Fish Majestic
Shrimp Majestic
Fish Apollo

Shrimp Apollo
Tandoori Wings
Fish Pakora

$95.00(S)
$100.00(S)
$100.00(S)
$95.00(S)
$95.00(S)
$115.00(S)
$115.00(S)
$4.00(PCS)
$95.00(S)
$95.00(S)
$105.00(9)
$105.00(9)
$105.00(9)
$95.00(S)
$105.00(9)
$105.00(S)
$105.00(S)
$105.00(S)
$105.00(S)
$105.00(S)
$105.00(S)
$95.00(S)
$100.00(S)

$115.00(M)
$105.00(M)
$105.00(M)
$90.00(M)

$105.00(M)

$125.00M)
$155.00(M)
$155.00M)
$125.00(M)
$125.00(M)
$195.00(M)
$195.00(M)

$125.00(M)
$125.00M)
$155.00(M)
$165.00(M)
$165.00(M)
$125.00M)
$155.00M)
$165.00(M)
$125.00(M)
$155.00(M)
$165.00(M)
$155.00(M)
$165.00(M)
$125.00(M)
$175.00(M)

$135.00(L)
$135.00(L)
$135.00(L)
$125.00(L)
$135.00(L)

$155.00(L)
$215.00(L)
$215.00(L)
$155.00(L)
$155.00(L)
$265.00(L)
$265.00(L)

$155.00(L)
$155.00(L)
$205.00(L)
$215.00(L)
$215.00(L)
$155.00(L)
$205.00(L)
$215.00(L)
$155.00(L)
$205.00(L)
$215.00(L)
$205.00(L)
$215.00(L)
$155.00(L)
$215.00(L)




(S) Represents Small Tray Which Is Suffcient For 8 To 12 Ppl Approximately
(M) Represents Medium Tray Which Is Suffcient For 15 To 20 Ppl Approximately

Catering menu

(L) Represents Large Tray Which Is Suffcient For 25 To 30 Ppl Approximately

TIFFIN

1dli

Pongal

Uppuma
Idiyappam

Mini Uthappam

ENTREES VEG

Vatha Kuzhamboo
Ennai Kathirikai
Avial

Vada Curry

Spinach Kootu
Potato Masala

Veg Kootu

Carrot& Beans Poriyal
Kovakkai Poriyal
Beetroot Poriyal

Yam Poriyal

Paneer Khurma
Paneer Tikka Masala
Shahi Paneer

Paneer Butter Masala
Paneer Mutter
Paneer Methi

Paneer Makhni

$2.00(PCS)
$50.00(S)
$50.00(S)
$2.00(PCS)
$3.00(PCS)

$105.00(M)
$105.00(M)
$105.00(M)
$105.00(M)
$90.00(M)
$90.00(M)
$90.00(M)
$90.00(M)
$105.00(M)
$90.00(M)
$95.00(M)
$125.00(M)
$125.00(M)
$125.00M)
$125.00M)
$125.00M)
$125.00M)
$125.00M)

$135.00(L)
$135.00(L)
$135.00(L)
$135.00(L)
$115.00(L)
$115.00(L)
$115.00(L)
$115.00(L)
$135.00(L)
$115.00(L)
$115.00(L)
$145.00(L)
$145.00(L)
$145.00(L)
$155.00(L)
$155.00(L)
$155.00(L)
$155.00(L)




(S) Represents Small Tray Which Is Suffcient For 8 To 12 Ppl Approximately

Catering menu

(M) Represents Medium Tray Which Is Suffcient For 15 To 20 Ppl Approximately
(L) Represents Large Tray Which Is Suffcient For 25 To 30 Ppl Approximately

Kadai Paneer

Veg Khurma

Veg Chettinad
Navaratna Khurma

Paruppu
Urundai-Kuzhambu

Poondu Kuzhambu
More Kuzhambu
Sambar

Rasam

Saag Paneer

Aloo Saag

Saag Tofu

Channa Saag

Malai Kofta
Channa Masala
Dal Tadka

Dal Makhni

Dal Pancharathan
Dal Spinach

Aloo Methi
Smoked Eggplant Bharta
Veg Jalfrezi

Okra Masala

Tawa Vegetables
Dum Aloo Gobi

$125.00(M)
$125.00(M)
$125.00(M)
$115.00(M)

$125.00(M)

$105.00(M)
$90.00(M)
$90.00(M)
$90.00(M)
$95.00(M)
$95.00(M)
$125.00(M)
$125.00M)
$125.00M)
$100.00(M)
$85.00(M)
$95.00(M)
$95.00(M)
$95.00(M)
$95.00(M)
$95.00(M)
$95.00(M)
$95.00(M)
$105.00(M)
$95.00(M)

$155.00(L)
$145.00(L)
$145.00(L)
$145.00(L)

$145.00(L)

$135.00(L)
$115.00(L)
$115.00(L)
$105.00(L)
$125.00(L)
$125.00(L)
$145.00(L)
$145.00(L)
$145.00(L)
$125.00(L)
$115.00(L)
$125.00(L)
$125.00(L)
$125.00(L)
$125.00(L)
$125.00(L)
$125.00(L)
$125.00(L)
$125.00(L)
$125.00(L)




(S) Represents Small Tray Which Is Suffcient For 8 To 12 Ppl Approximately

Catering menu

(M) Represents Medium Tray Which Is Suffcient For 15 To 20 Ppl Approximately
(L) Represents Large Tray Which Is Suffcient For 25 To 30 Ppl Approximately

ENTREES NON-VEG

Spicy Egg Curry
Chicken Curry
Chicken Chettinad
Andhra Chicken Curry
Gongura Chicken
Mutton Chettinad
Mutton Curry
Mutton Paya

Crab Masala

Fish Fry

Fish Curry

Butter Chicken
Chicken Tikka Masala
Saag Chicken

Saag Mutton

Kurma Chicken
Kurma Mutton
Chicken Malai Kofta
Vindaloo Chicken
Vindaloo Fish
Vindaloo Mutton
Vindaloo Shrimp
Chilly Chicken Gravy

$90.00(S)
$80.00(S)
$80.00(S)
$80.00(S)
$80.00(S)
$105.00(S)
$105.00(S)
$85.00(8)
$105.00(S)
$5.00(PCS)
$105.00(8)
$80.00(S)
$80.00(S)
$95.00(9)
$105.00(S)
$95.00(S)
$105.00(8)
$95.00(8)
$95.00(8)
$95.00(9)
$95.00(S)
$95.00(S)
$80.00(S)

$115.00(M)
$115.00(M)
$115.00(M)
$115.00(M)
$115.00(M)
$155.00(M)
$155.00(M)
$115.00M)
$175.00(M)

$175.00(M)
$125.00M)
$125.00(M)
$125.00M)
$155.00(M)
$125.00M)
$155.00(M)
$125.00M)
$125.00(M)
$125.00M)
$125.00M)
$125.00M)
$115.00(M)

$145.00(L)
$145.00(L)
$145.00(L)
$145.00(L)
$145.00(L)
$215.00(L)
$215.00(L)
$145.00(L)
$235.00(L)

$215.00(L)
$155.00(L)
$155.00(L)
$145.00(L)
$215.00(L)
$145.00(L)
$215.00(L)
$145.00(L)
$145.00(L)
$145.00(L)
$145.00(L)
$145.00(L)
$145.00(L)




(S) Represents Small Tray Which Is Suffcient For 8 To 12 Ppl Approximately

Catering menu

(M) Represents Medium Tray Which Is Suffcient For 15 To 20 Ppl Approximately
(L) Represents Large Tray Which Is Suffcient For 25 To 30 Ppl Approximately

AUTHENTIC HYDERABADI
DUM BIRYANI (GF)

Veg Biryani
Chicken Biryani
Boneless Biryani
Goat Biryani
Shrimp Biryani

Fish Biryani

$80.00(S)
$90.00(S)
$90.00(8)
$95.00(8)
$95.00(S)
$95.00(S)

$195.00(M)
$125.00(M)
$125.00(M)
$145.00(M)
$145.00(M)
$145.00(M)

RICE & NOODLES VEG / NON VEG

Carrot Rice

Veg Pulao
Tamarind Rice
Lemon Rice
Yoghurt Rice
Bisebellabath
Mint Rice
Coconut Rice
Veg Fried Rice
Veg Noodles

Egg Fried Rice
Egg Noodles
Chicken Fried Rice
Chicken Noodles
Tofu

$65.00(S)
$70.00(S)
$65.00(S)
$65.00(S)
$55.00(S)
$65.00(S)
$80.00(S)
$80.00(S)
$85.00(S)
$85.00(S)
$90.00(S)
$90.00(S)
$95.00(S)
$95.00(S)
$95.00(S)

$90.00(M)
$105.00(M)
$90.00(M)
$90.00(M)
$90.00(M)
$90.00(M)
$125.00M)
$125.00(M)
$110.00(M)
$110.00(M)
$135.00(M)
$135.00(M)
$125.00(M)
$125.00(M)
$125.00M)

$115.00(L)
$155.00(L)
$155.00(L)
$175.00(L)
$175.00(L)
$175.00(L)

$115.00(L)
$135.00(L)
$115.00(L)
$115.00(L)
$105.00(L)
$115.00(L)
$155.00(L)
$155.00(L)
$130.00(L)
$130.00(L)
$175.00(L)
$175.00(L)
$155.00(L)
$155.00(L)
$155.00(L)




(S) Represents Small Tray Which Is Suffcient For 8 To 12 Ppl Approximately
(M) Represents Medium Tray Which Is Suffcient For 15 To 20 Ppl Approximately

Catering menu

(L) Represents Large Tray Which Is Suffcient For 25 To 30 Ppl Approximately

BREADS

Kerala Parotta
Chappathi
Butter Naan

Garlic Naan

DESSERTS

Coconut Payasam
Vermicelli Payasam
Rava Kesari
Pineapple Kesari
Pumpkin Halwa
Mango Kesari
Double Ka Meeta
Khurbanika Meeta

Jackfruit Payasam
Carrot Halwa
Rasmalai (PCS)
Gulab Jamun (PCS)
Carrot Halwa

Laddu (PCS)

$3.00(PCS)
$3.00(PCS)
$3.00(PCS)
$3.00(PCS)

$105.00(M)
$95.00(M)

$105.00(M)
$105.00(M)
$135.00(M)
$105.00(M)
$125.00M)
$135.00(M)

$135.00(M)
$105.00(M)

$115.00(M)

$135.00(L)
$115.00(L)
$125.00(L)
$135.00(L)
$165.00(L)
$135.00(L)
$155.00(L)
$155.00(L)
$155.00(L)

$135.00(L)

$155.00(L)




(S) Represents Small Tray Which Is Suffcient For 8 To 12 Ppl Approximately

)
c “wr l'uq m mw (M) Represents Medium Tray Which Is Suffcient For 15 To 20 Ppl Approximately

(L) Represents Large Tray Which Is Suffcient For 25 To 30 Ppl Approximately

LIVE DOSA PACKAGE $16.99/PERSON

Minimum 40 People 1 Chef And 1 Server $400 ($200 Each)
16% Service Charge Will Be Added For Outside Catering

Pick Any Two

Choice Of One Veg Appetizer
Choice Of One Rice Veg Entrees
Choice Of One Dessert.

Unlimited Dosas Over 10 Varieties
Unlimited Uthappam Over 10 Varieties
2 Varieties Of Chutneys
Sambar
Egg (Optional)

Chicken Kheema (Optional)

\ J

LIVE POORI & BAJJI STATION

$19.99/ Person + $400 For 2 Staffs
20% Service Charge Will Be Added For Outside Catering

Unlimited Poori
Potato Baji
Channa Masala
Coconut Chutney
Asst Bajjis




c e (S) Represents Small Tray Which Is Suffcient For 8 To 12 Ppl Approximately

(M) Represents Medium Tray Which Is Suffcient For 15 To 20 Ppl Approximately
(L) Represents Large Tray Which Is Suffcient For 25 To 30 Ppl Approximately

CHAT STATION LIVE

$19.99/ Person + $400 For 2 Staffs
20% Service Charge Will Be Added For Outside Catering

Chat Papri
Bhel Poori
Pani Poori
Dahi Poori
Samosa Chat
Spinach Chat

.

One Rice Entrees Or One Dessert Will Be Complimentary

J

SUVALI

BIRIYANI & CURRIES

0

611791 Fingerboard Road,
Monrovia, MD 21770.

LOVE ALL @ SERVE ALL

For Orders

301 363-8725

WWWw.suvaius.com

If Ordred Vegan Foods Can Be Offered



