CATERING MENU

Taste The Best Of Town



SUVAI BIRIYANI & CURRIES

LOVE ALL SERVE ALL

(S) Represents Small Tray Which Is Suffcient For 8 To 12 Ppl Approximately
(M) Represents Medium Tray Which Is Suffcient For 15 To 20 Ppl Approximately
(L) Represents Large Tray Which Is Suffcient For 25 To 30 Ppl Approximately

APPETIZER VEG —

Samosa	\$1.50(PCS)		
Medhu Vada	\$2.00(PCS)		
Masala Vada	\$2.00(PCS)		
Vada Pav	\$4.00(PCS)		
Vazhakkai Bajji	\$2.00(PCS)		
Paneer Bajji	\$2.00(PCS)		
Paneer Kati Roll	\$8.00(PCS)		
Mix Veg Pakora	\$60.00(s)	\$90.00(M)	\$125.00(L)
Onion Pakora	\$60.00(s)	\$90.00(M)	\$125.00(L)
Cut Mirchi Pakora	\$60.00(s)	\$90.00(M)	\$125.00(L)
Spinach Pakora	\$60.00(s)	\$90.00(M)	\$125.00(L)
Veg Cutlet	\$2.00(PCS)		
Gobi 65	\$95.00(S)	\$125.00(M)	\$145.00(L)
Chilli Gobi	\$95.00(S)	\$125.00(M)	\$145.00(L)
Gobi Manchurian	\$95.00(S)	\$125.00(M)	\$145.00(L)
Gobi Majestic	\$95.00(S)	\$125.00(M)	\$145.00(L)
Paneer 65	\$100.00(s)	\$125.00(M)	\$155.00(L)
Chilly Paneer	\$100.00(s)	\$125.00(M)	\$155.00(L)
Paneer Manchurian	\$100.00(s)	\$125.00(M)	\$155.00(L)
Paneer Majestic	\$100.00(s)	\$125.00(M)	\$155.00(L)
Paneer Tikka	\$80.00(s)	\$125.00(M)	\$155.00(L)
Chilly Tofu	\$80.00(s)	\$110.00(M)	\$135.00(L)
Tofu Manchurian	\$80.00(s)	\$110.00(M)	\$135.00(L)
Chilly Potato	\$80.00(s)	\$110.00(M)	\$135.00(L)
Potato Manchurian	\$80.00(s)	\$110.00(M)	\$135.00(L)
Mushroom-Pepper Fry	\$75.00(s)	\$115.00(M)	\$135.00(L)
Baby Corn-Manchurian	\$75.00(s)	\$115.00(M)	\$135.00(L)

(S) Represents Small Tray Which Is Suffcient For 8 To 12 Ppl Approximately
(M) Represents Medium Tray Which Is Suffcient For 15 To 20 Ppl Approximately
(L) Represents Large Tray Which Is Suffcient For 25 To 30 Ppl Approximately

\$75.00(s)	\$115.00(M)	\$135.00(L)
\$70.00(S)	\$105.00(M)	\$135.00(L)
\$70.00(S)	\$105.00(M)	\$135.00(L)
\$60.00(s)	\$90.00(M)	\$125.00(L)
\$70.00(S)	\$105.00(M)	\$135.00(L)
EG ——	_	
\$95.00(S)	\$125.00(M)	\$155.00(L)
\$100.00(8)	\$155.00(M)	\$215.00(L)
\$100.00(8)	\$155.00(M)	\$215.00(L)
\$95.00(S)	\$125.00(M)	\$155.00(L)
\$95.00(S)	\$125.00(M)	\$155.00(L)
\$115.00(8)	\$195.00(M)	\$265.00(L)
\$115.00(S)	\$195.00(M)	\$265.00(L)
\$4.00(PCS)		
\$95.00(S)	\$125.00(M)	\$155.00(L)
\$95.00(S)	\$125.00(M)	\$155.00(L)
\$105.00(8)	\$155.00(M)	\$205.00(L)
\$105.00(8)	\$165.00(M)	\$215.00(L)
\$105.00(8)	\$165.00(M)	\$215.00(L)
\$95.00(S)	\$125.00(M)	\$155.00(L)
\$105.00(S)	\$155.00(M)	\$205.00(L)
\$105.00(8)	\$165.00(M)	\$215.00(L)
\$105.00(8)	\$125.00(M)	\$155.00(L)
\$105.00(8)	\$155.00(M)	\$205.00(L)
\$105.00(8)	\$165.00(M)	\$215.00(L)
\$105.00(8)	\$155.00(M)	\$205.00(L)
\$105.00(8)	\$165.00(M)	\$215.00(L)
\$95.00(S)	\$125.00(M)	\$155.00(L)
\$100.00(S)	\$175.00(M)	\$215.00(L)
	\$70.00(S) \$70.00(S) \$60.00(S) \$70.00(S) \$70.00(S) \$95.00(S) \$100.00(S) \$100.00(S) \$100.00(S) \$100.00(S) \$100.00(S) \$95.00(S) \$115.00(S) \$115.00(S) \$4.00(PCS) \$115.00(S) \$105.00(S) \$	\$70.00(S) \$105.00(M) \$70.00(S) \$105.00(M) \$60.00(S) \$90.00(M) \$70.00(S) \$105.00(M) \$70.00(S) \$105.00(M) \$70.00(S) \$105.00(M) \$70.00(S) \$125.00(M) \$95.00(S) \$125.00(M) \$100.00(S) \$155.00(M) \$100.00(S) \$155.00(M) \$95.00(S) \$125.00(M) \$95.00(S) \$125.00(M) \$95.00(S) \$125.00(M) \$115.00(S) \$195.00(M) \$115.00(S) \$195.00(M) \$105.00(S) \$125.00(M) \$105.00(S) \$125.00(M) \$105.00(S) \$165.00(M) \$105.00(S) \$165.00(M) \$105.00(S) \$165.00(M) \$105.00(S) \$165.00(M) \$105.00(S) \$165.00(M) \$105.00(S) \$155.00(M) \$105.00(S) \$165.00(M) \$105.00(S) \$165.00(M) \$105.00(S) \$165.00(M) \$105.00(S) \$165.00(M) \$105.00(S) \$165.00(M) \$105.00(S) \$165.00(M)

(S) Represents Small Tray Which Is Suffcient For 8 To 12 Ppl Approximately
(M) Represents Medium Tray Which Is Suffcient For 15 To 20 Ppl Approximately
(L) Represents Large Tray Which Is Suffcient For 25 To 30 Ppl Approximately

TIFFIN ——

Idli	\$2.00(PCS)		
Pongal	\$50.00(S)	\$75.00(M)	\$100.00(L)
Uppuma	\$50.00(S)	\$75.00(M)	\$100.00(L)
Idiyappam	\$2.00(PCS)		
Mini Uthappam	\$3.00(PCS)		

ENTREES VEG ———

Vatha Kuzhamboo	\$70.00(S)	\$105.00(M)	\$135.00(L)
Ennai Kathirikai	\$70.00(S)	\$105.00(M)	\$135.00(L)
Avial	\$70.00(S)	\$105.00(M)	\$135.00(L)
Vada Curry	\$70.00(S)	\$105.00(M)	\$135.00(L)
Spinach Kootu	\$65.00(S)	\$90.00(M)	\$115.00(L)
Potato Masala	\$65.00(S)	\$90.00(M)	\$115.00(L)
Veg Kootu	\$65.00(S)	\$90.00(M)	\$115.00(L)
Carrot&Beans Poriyal	\$65.00(S)	\$90.00(M)	\$115.00(L)
Kovakkai Poriyal	\$70.00(S)	\$105.00(M)	\$135.00(L)
Beetroot Poriyal	\$65.00(S)	\$90.00(M)	\$115.00(L)
Yam Poriyal	\$65.00(S)	\$95.00(M)	\$115.00(L)
Paneer Khurma	\$75.00(S)	\$125.00(M)	\$145.00(L)
Paneer Tikka Masala	\$75.00(S)	\$125.00(M)	\$145.00(L)
Shahi Paneer	\$75.00(S)	\$125.00(M)	\$145.00(L)
Paneer Butter Masala	\$90.00(S)	\$125.00(M)	\$155.00(L)
Paneer Mutter	\$90.00(S)	\$125.00(M)	\$155.00(L)
Paneer Methi	\$90.00(S)	\$125.00(M)	\$155.00(L)
Paneer Makhni	\$90.00(S)	\$125.00(M)	\$155.00(L)

(S) Represents Small Tray Which Is Suffcient For 8 To 12 Ppl Approximately
(M) Represents Medium Tray Which Is Suffcient For 15 To 20 Ppl Approximately
(L) Represents Large Tray Which Is Suffcient For 25 To 30 Ppl Approximately

Kadai Paneer	\$90.00(S)	\$125.00(M)	\$155.00(L)
Veg Khurma	\$75.00(8)	\$125.00(M)	\$145.00(L)
Veg Chettinad	\$75.00(8)	\$125.00(M)	\$145.00(L)
Navaratna Khurma	\$75.00(S)	\$115.00(M)	\$145.00(L)
Paruppu Urundai-Kuzhambu	\$75.00(S)	\$125.00(M)	\$145.00(L)
Poondu Kuzhambu	\$70.00(8)	\$105.00(M)	\$135.00(L)
More Kuzhambu	\$65.00(8)	\$90.00(M)	\$115.00(L)
Sambar	\$60.00(S)	\$90.00(M)	\$115.00(L)
Rasam	\$55.00(8)	\$90.00(M)	\$105.00(L)
Saag Paneer	\$90.00(8)	\$95.00(M)	\$125.00(L)
Aloo Saag	\$65.00(8)	\$95.00(M)	\$125.00(L)
Saag Tofu	\$75.00(8)	\$125.00(M)	\$145.00(L)
Channa Saag	\$75.00(8)	\$125.00(M)	\$145.00(L)
Malai Kofta	\$75.00(8)	\$125.00(M)	\$145.00(L)
Channa Masala	\$70.00(8)	\$100.00(M)	\$125.00(L)
Dal Tadka	\$65.00(8)	\$85.00(M)	\$115.00(L)
Dal Makhni	\$65.00(8)	\$95.00(M)	\$125.00(L)
Dal Pancharathan	\$65.00(8)	\$95.00(M)	\$125.00(L)
Dal Spinach	\$65.00(8)	\$95.00(M)	\$125.00(L)
Aloo Methi	\$65.00(8)	\$95.00(M)	\$125.00(L)
Smoked Eggplant Bharta	\$65.00(8)	\$95.00(M)	\$125.00(L)
Veg Jalfrezi	\$70.00(8)	\$95.00(M)	\$125.00(L)
Okra Masala	\$70.00(8)	\$95.00(M)	\$125.00(L)
Tawa Vegetables	\$75.00(8)	\$105.00(M)	\$125.00(L)
Dum Aloo Gobi	\$65.00(8)	\$95.00(M)	\$125.00(L)

(S) Represents Small Tray Which Is Suffcient For 8 To 12 Ppl Approximately
 (M) Represents Medium Tray Which Is Suffcient For 15 To 20 Ppl Approximately
 (L) Represents Large Tray Which Is Suffcient For 25 To 30 Ppl Approximately

ENTREES NON-VEG —

\$90.00(S)	\$115.00(M)	\$145.00(L)
\$80.00(S)	\$115.00(M)	\$145.00(L)
\$105.00(S)	\$155.00(M)	\$215.00(L)
\$105.00(S)	\$155.00(M)	\$215.00(L)
\$85.00(S)	\$115.00(M)	\$145.00(L)
\$105.00(S)	\$175.00(M)	\$235.00(L)
\$5.00(PCS)		
\$105.00(8)	\$175.00(M)	\$215.00(L)
\$80.00(S)	\$125.00(M)	\$155.00(L)
\$80.00(S)	\$125.00(M)	\$155.00(L)
\$95.00(S)	\$125.00(M)	\$145.00(L)
\$105.00(8)	\$155.00(M)	\$215.00(L)
\$95.00(S)	\$125.00(M)	\$145.00(L)
\$105.00(S)	\$155.00(M)	\$215.00(L)
\$95.00(S)	\$125.00(M)	\$145.00(L)
\$80.00(S)	\$115.00(M)	\$145.00(L)
	 \$80.00(S) \$80.00(S) \$80.00(S) \$80.00(S) \$105.00(S) \$105.00(S) \$105.00(S) \$105.00(S) \$80.00(S) \$95.00(S) \$105.00(S) \$95.00(S) 	\$80.00(S) \$115.00(M) \$80.00(S) \$115.00(M) \$80.00(S) \$115.00(M) \$80.00(S) \$115.00(M) \$80.00(S) \$115.00(M) \$105.00(S) \$155.00(M) \$105.00(S) \$155.00(M) \$105.00(S) \$155.00(M) \$105.00(S) \$175.00(M) \$105.00(S) \$175.00(M) \$105.00(S) \$175.00(M) \$105.00(S) \$125.00(M) \$80.00(S) \$125.00(M) \$80.00(S) \$125.00(M) \$95.00(S) \$125.00(M)

(S) Represents Small Tray Which Is Suffcient For 8 To 12 Ppl Approximately
(M) Represents Medium Tray Which Is Suffcient For 15 To 20 Ppl Approximately
(L) Represents Large Tray Which Is Suffcient For 25 To 30 Ppl Approximately

AUTHENTIC HYDERABADI DUM BIRYANI (GF)

Veg Biryani	\$80.00(S)	\$195.00(M)	\$115.00(L)
Chicken Biryani	\$90.00(S)	\$125.00(M)	\$155.00(L)
Boneless Biryani	\$90.00(S)	\$125.00(M)	\$155.00(L)
Goat Biryani	\$95.00(S)	\$145.00(M)	\$175.00(L)
Shrimp Biryani	\$95.00(S)	\$145.00(M)	\$175.00(L)
Fish Biryani	\$95.00(S)	\$145.00(M)	\$175.00(L)

RICE & NOODLES VEG / NON VEG -

Carrot Rice	\$65.00(S)	\$90.00(M)	\$115.00(L)
Veg Pulao	\$70.00(S)	\$105.00(M)	\$135.00(L)
Tamarind Rice	\$65.00(S)	\$90.00(M)	\$115.00(L)
Lemon Rice	\$65.00(S)	\$90.00(M)	\$115.00(L)
Yoghurt Rice	\$55.00(S)	\$90.00(M)	\$105.00(L)
Bisebellabath	\$65.00(S)	\$90.00(M)	\$115.00(L)
Mint Rice	\$80.00(S)	\$125.00(M)	\$155.00(L)
Coconut Rice	\$80.00(S)	\$125.00(M)	\$155.00(L)
Veg Fried Rice	\$85.00(S)	\$110.00(M)	\$130.00(L)
Veg Noodles	\$85.00(S)	\$110.00(M)	\$130.00(L)
Egg Fried Rice	\$90.00(S)	\$135.00(M)	\$175.00(L)
Egg Noodles	\$90.00(S)	\$135.00(M)	\$175.00(L)
Chicken Fried Rice	\$95.00(S)	\$125.00(M)	\$155.00(L)
Chicken Noodles	\$95.00(S)	\$125.00(M)	\$155.00(L)
Tofu	\$95.00(S)	\$125.00(M)	\$155.00(L)

(S) Represents Small Tray Which Is Suffcient For 8 To 12 Ppl Approximately
(M) Represents Medium Tray Which Is Suffcient For 15 To 20 Ppl Approximately
(L) Represents Large Tray Which Is Suffcient For 25 To 30 Ppl Approximately

BREADS ——

Kerala Parotta	\$3.00(PCS)
Chappathi	\$3.00(PCS)
Butter Naan	\$3.00(PCS)
Garlic Naan	\$3.00(PCS)

DESSERTS ——

Coconut Payasam	\$65.00(S)	\$105.00(M)	\$135.00(L)
Vermicelli Payasam	\$65.00(S)	\$95.00(M)	\$115.00(L)
Rava Kesari	\$65.00(S)	\$105.00(M)	\$125.00(L)
Pineapple Kesari	\$75.00(S)	\$105.00(M)	\$135.00(L)
Pumpkin Halwa	\$85.00(S)	\$135.00(M)	\$165.00(L)
Mango Kesari	\$75.00(S)	\$105.00(M)	\$135.00(L)
Double Ka Meeta	\$75.00(S)	\$125.00(M)	\$155.00(L)
Khurbanika Meeta	\$80.00(S)	\$135.00(M)	\$155.00(L)
Jackfruit Payasam	\$80.00(8)	\$135.00(M)	\$155.00(L)
Carrot Halwa	\$65.00(S)	\$105.00(M)	\$135.00(L)
Rasmalai (PCS)	\$2.00(S)		
Gulab Jamun (PCS)	\$2.00(S)		
Carrot Halwa	\$85.00(8)	\$115.00(M)	\$155.00(L)
Laddu (PCS)	\$2.00(S)		

(S) Represents Small Tray Which Is Suffcient For 8 To 12 Ppl Approximately
 (M) Represents Medium Tray Which Is Suffcient For 15 To 20 Ppl Approximately
 (L) Represents Large Tray Which Is Suffcient For 25 To 30 Ppl Approximately



LIVE POORI & BAJJI STATION

\$19.99/ Person + \$400 For 2 Staffs

20% Service Charge Will Be Added For Outside Catering

Unlimited Poori Potato Baji Channa Masala Coconut Chutney Asst Bajjis (S) Represents Small Tray Which Is Suffcient For 8 To 12 Ppl Approximately
(M) Represents Medium Tray Which Is Suffcient For 15 To 20 Ppl Approximately
(L) Represents Large Tray Which Is Suffcient For 25 To 30 Ppl Approximately

CHAT STATION LIVE

\$19.99/ Person + \$400 For 2 Staffs 20% Service Charge Will Be Added For Outside Catering



One Rice Entrees Or One Dessert Will Be Complimentary



611791 Fingerboard Road, Monrovia, MD 21770.

• • •



For Orders

301 363-8725

www.suvaius.com

If Ordred Vegan Foods Can Be Offered